+0
-0,1
+0,02
 -0,02
Ø25
150
Ø20,00
8Ø29

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
45 (0.094)
79 (0.166)
-
28.3 (0.059)
-
11.0 (0.023)
M2-12 ZM2-12 12 24 24,50 28 30 20 12 93,11 F 46,80 F
M2-15 ZM2-15 15 30 27,50 34 36 25 15 113,57 F 62,90 F
M2-18 ZM2-18 18 36 30,50 40 42 30 15 124,57 F 68,12 F
M2-20 ZM2-20 20 40 32,50 44 46 30 15 129,24 F 81,31 F
M2-22 ZM2-22 22 44 34,50 48 50 30 15 144,65 F 86,22 F
M2-24 ZM2-24 24 48 36,50 52 54 30 15 152,39 F 91,08 F
M2-25 ZM2-25 25 50 37,50 54 56 40 20 156,35 F 95,96 F
M2-28 ZM2-28 28 56 40,50 60 62 40 20 164,11 F 104,74 F
M2-30 ZM2-30 30 60 42,50 64 66 50 20 167,99 F 105,74 F
M2-32 ZM2-32 32 64 44,50 68 70 50 20 174,49 F 108,85 F
M2-34 ZM2-34 34 68 46,50 72 74 50 20 194,37 F 122,49 F
M2-40 ZM2-40 40 80 52,50 84 86 50 20 260,62 F 164,24 F
M2-42 ZM2-42 42 84 54,50 88 90 50 20 284,86 F 179,42 F
M2-45 ZM2-45 45 90 57,50 94 96 50 20 323,23 F 203,72 F
M2-48 ZM2-48 48 96 60,50 100 102 50 20 526,59 F 181,85 F
M2-50 ZM2-50 50 100 62,50 104 106 50 20 526,59 F 181,85 F
M2-60 ZM2-60 60 120 72,50 124 126 50 20 648,62 F 223,87 F
M2-65 ZM2-65 65 130 77,50 134 136 50 20 On request 265,83 F
M2-78 ZM2-78 78 156 90,50 160 162 50 20 On request On request
M2-80 ZM2-80 80 160 92,50 164 166 50 20 On request On request
Ð Ð Wheels available up to this size Ð Ð
M2-285 ZM2-285 285  Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
a